HSWBB3Q - Reveal
Round Wall Sconce
HSWBB4Q - Reveal
Square Wall Sconce
HSWBB3Q Dimensions
Width (B)
Diameter (D)
Length (C)

C
B
Order Information:
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
HSWBB3Q=Reveal
Round Wall Sconce
HSWBB4Q=Reveal
Square Wall Sconce
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X16=16w U=120-277V
C=347V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Array Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
1X16=16wF=Wide Beam
Spread
HSWBB3Q Series
The HSBB3Q and HSBB4Q EasyLED Reveal Cutoff Architectural Wall Sconces provide controlled down
lighting with a uniform distribution designed to replace HID lighting systems up to 70w MH or HPS. Typical
wall mounted lighting applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities, public
transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting heights of 8 to 16 feet can be used
based on light level and uniformity requirements.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing with Flush Mount Easy-Hang Wall Bracket, Built-In Level, Flat Top, Sealed Driver
Compartment. Photocell Adaptable.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750; IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze or Black Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion Coating. Custom Colors Available